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CERTIFICATE 

 

GMP+ FC Scheme 2020 

DEKRA Certification GmbH declares to the organization 

H. Bögel GmbH & Co. KG 
 
Heidenkampsweg 77, 20097 Hamburg, Germany 

that there is justifiable confidence that the GMP+ scopes: 

Affreightment of sea transport 
Trade in feed materials 
Production and Trade of responsible feed 
 
at the certified site: 

Heidenkampsweg 77, 20097 Hamburg, Germany 

 
 

Comply with the applicable requirements and conditions of the GMP+ Feed Safety Assurance Module 2020 
/ GMP+ Feed Responsibility Assurance Module 2020. The conformity was adduced with audit report no. 
A24081038. 

Certificate registration no.: 
Validity of previous certificate: 
GMP+ registration no.: 
Certificate valid from: 
Certificate valid to: 

261218130/2 
2024-12-05 
GMP020856 
2024-12-06 
2027-12-05 

 
 
Language translation 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Dr. Rolf Krökel 

 

DEKRA Certification GmbH, Stuttgart, 2024-11-07, CI000034 


